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WIAA State Cross Country Championships
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
11/1/2025
========== BOYS TEAM SCORE ==========
Division 1

1 69 SPASH (16:09.3 80:46.1 0:43.4)

1 6 Cooper Erickson 12 15:50.2 5 28 Bennett Story 12 16:33.6
2 9 Garrett Strong 10 15:59.9 6 ( 32) Alex Dziak 11 16:41.3
3 10 Fisher Carroll 9 16:03.1 7 ( 58) Donald Voetberg 12 17:06.6
4 16 John Jazdzewski 11 16:19.3

2 113 Homestead (16:24.6 82:02.9 0:53.9)

1 7 JeMekhi Tally 12 15:52.4 5 34 Sam Luedtke 12 16:46.3
2 21 Athan Speck 11 16:25.4 6 ( 74) Max Bennett 12 17:22.1
3 25 Sean Deguire 12 16:29.3 7  (110) Will Simon 12 17:54.3
4 26 Elias Ulmen 12 16:29.5

3 115 Marquette University (16:22.8 81:53.6 1:14.7)

1 4 Brendan Reardon 12 15:36.0 5 40 Charlie Cary 12 16:50.7
2 12 Eli North 11 16:11.4 6 ( 70) Joe Walters 12 17:20.0
3 23 Charlie Kwiatt 10 16:27.7 7 ( 92) August Richter 10 17:38.3
4 36 Andres Campos 12 16:47.8

4. 165 De Pere (16:27.8 82:18.9 1:58.3)

1 1 Grady Lenn 12 15:03.2 5 53 James Derenne 11 17:01.5
2 19 Noah Zhang 12 16:22.6 6 ( 57) Brett Spice 12 17:05.4
3 41 Daniel Zhang 10 16:50.9 7 ( 93) Oliver Qualls 11 17:38.8
4 51 Vincent Hauser 10 17:00.7

5. 172 DeForest (16:32.9 82:44.1 1:40.6)

1 2 Lucas Tanner 12 15:24.2 5 56 Wyatt Parker 12 17:04.8
2 20 Logan Davison 11 16:24.5 6 ( 79) Chandler Pabon 10 17:27.7
3 46 Jacob Lafever 11 16:54.7 7 (138) Parker Stanosz 11 19:32.5
4 48 Blake Rauber 12 16:55.9

6. 179 Oconomowoc (16:40.9 83:24.3 1:00.0)

1 11 Owen Sayles 12 16:10.1 5 62 Dylan Richter 11 17:10.1
2 22 Troy Bartelt 12 16:26.4 6 ( 64) Connor Haen 9 17:14.3
3 29 Max Meissner 12 16:34.8 7  (116) Mason Sander 11 18:02.1
4 55 Logan Higginson 9 17:02.9

7 222 Madison West (16:53.1 84:25.4 0:41.1)

1 30 Jasper Darley 11 16:37.9 5 69 Steven Kuemmel 12 17:19.0
2 31 Ruben Oler 11 16:39.4 6 ( 80) Timon Cantley 12 17:28.0
3 45 Clay Elmore 12 16:54.3 7 (113) Summit Todd 11 18:00.6
4 47 Nathan Schwoerer 11 16:54.8

8 228 Menomonie (16:54.4 84:31.6 0:45.8)

1 27 Luke Ray 12 16:31.0 5 67 Noah Winder 11 17:16.8
2 37 Owen Pelzel 11 16:49.4 6 (129) Cole Christenson 12 18:22.1
3 43 Logan Topper 10 16:52.2 7  (133) Ben Seguin 12 18:36.6
4 54 Evan Olson 11 17:02.2

9 240 Hudson (16:47.3 83:56.5 1:57.8)

1 3 Ryan Keller 11 15:33.6 5 84 Connor Stolhberg 11 17:31.4
2 15 Theodore Pennycook 12 16:16.8 6 ( 88) Elias Barlow 10 17:35.1
3 61 Sy Ebben 12 17:08.6 7 (118) Ben Davis 12 18:06.4
4 77 Nate Anderson 12 17:26.1

10. 290 Neenah (17:04.8 85:23.7 1:26.4)

1 14 Zach Verhagen 12 16:16.1 5 98 Jackson Holzheu 12 17:42.5
2 50 Oliver Steiner 12 16:59.7 6 (100) Brayden Willis 12 17:44.3
3 52 Elliott Drake 9 17:01.2 7 (136) Isaac Rangel 10 18:46.9
4 76 Gideon Benner 12 17:24.2

11. 291 West Bend West (17:05.6 85:27.9 1:56.1)

1 13 Ethan Hackman 12 16:15.7 5 122 Colin Weber 9 18:11.8
2 17 Cade Wanie 10 16:21.6 6  (128) Austin Foos 12 18:20.5
3 33 Carter Hackman 11 16:46.1 7  (130) Kristopher Barnes 10 18:24.0
4 106 Ethan Schnell 11 17:52.7

12. 293 Green Bay Preble (17:04.7 85:23.5 1:14.1)

1 18 Brayden Michaels 12 16:21.9 5 90 Jacob Mathys 11 17:36.0
2 24 Jacob Nuthals 12 16:28.6 6 ( 94) Alexander Juarez-Sedano 12 17:39.9
3 75 Louis Jean-Baptiste 12 17:24.1 7  (104) Sam Haanen 12 17:52.0
4 86 Bryce Voskuil 11 17:32.9

13. 331 Wisconsin Lutheran (17:14.9 86:14.3 0:52.4)

1 38 Gabe Hernandez 10 16:49.7 5 97 Nico Carter 11 17:42.1
2 42 Tom Moldenhauer 12 16:52.0 6 (123) Stone Smith 12 18:13.8
3 73 Cal Moldenhauer 9 17:21.5 7 (124) Ryan Williams 11 18:17.7
4 81 Sean Miller 12 17:29.0
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14. 351 Hartford Union (17:13.2 86:05.6 1:58.3)
1 8 Noah Gailey 11 15:55.3 5 108 Eli Rasske
2 49 Ezra Markos 12 16:59.0 6  (132) Kean Merklein
3 85 Mason Robarge 9 17:31.8 7  (139) Gavin Vorndran
4 101 Troy Axford 10 17:45.9
15. 364 Madison La Follette (17:23.3 86:56.2 1:19.5)
1 39 Mikias Daniels 12 16:50.5 5 120 Sam Fischer
2 66 Lucas Castellanos 11 17:16.6 6  (126) Ben Firchow
3 68 Kingston Miller 9 17:18.0 7  (131) Auggie Meudt
4 71 Griffin Roesken 11 17:21.1
16 378 Brookfield Central (17:23.8 86:58.7 0:40.0)
1 60 Jacob Seifert 12 17:08.5 5 103 Maxwell Strangberg
2 63 Owen England 12 17:12.5 6 (119) Ben Cai
3 65 Ben Turner 12 17:15.1 7  (121) Miles McMath
4 87 Vishnu Chouhan 12 17:34.1
17. 389 Wauwatosa East (17:17.8 86:28.8 2:20.9)
1 5 Ethan Mattek 11 15:36.5 5 111 Preston McCullough
2 59 Will Owens 11 17:08.2 6  (112) Devlin Conway
3 105 Dylan Sherman 10 17:52.4 7 (117) Daniel zello
4 109 Orson Dutmer 10 17:54.3
18. 403 0Oak Creek (17:31.9 87:39.2 1:33.0)
1 35 Alex Posto 12 16:46.7 5 127 Brody Sommerville
2 44 Hunter Wagner 11 16:53.6 6  (135) Matthew Hiegel
3 72 Jacob Baumann 12 17:21.3 7  (137) Zachary Cribb
4 125 Ethan Ross 10 18:17.9
19. 443 Muskego (17:35.3 87:56.3 0:17.0)
1 78 Parker Fons 12 17:26.7 5 99 Austin Stamm
2 82 Youseph Badr 12 17:29.8 6 (114) Will Sims
3 89 Tyler Picciolo 10 17:35.4 7  (115) Matt Stark
4 95 JJ Hughes 11 17:40.7
20. 479 Janesville Craig (17:42.1 88:30.1 0:22.3)
1 83 Cameron Ennocenti 12 17:30.7 5 107 Ben Williams
2 91 Owen Hotchkiss 12 17:38.1 6 (134) Rett Thompson
3 96 Jacob Zas 10 17:41.7
4 102 Robert Zas 10 17:46.6
WIAA State Cross Country Championships
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
11/1/2025
Boys Division 1
Place TmPlI Name Year Teamname Rank
1 1 Grady Lenn 12 De Pere 1
2 2 Lucas Tanner 12 DeForest 2
3 3 Ryan Keller 11 Hudson 5
4 4  Brendan Reardon 12 Marquette University 3
5 5 Ethan Mattek 11 Wauwatosa East 8
6 Aaron Yarbro 12 Verona Area 4
7 Logan Zeise 10 Milwaukee King 13
8 6 Cooper Erickson 12 SPASH 16
9 Reed Grotenhuis 12 Slinger 22
10 7 Jemekhi Tally 12 Homestead 17
11 8 Noah Gailey 11 Hartford Union 15
12 Will Lisowski-Semb 11 Madison Memorial 21
13 9 Garrett Strong 10 SPASH 31
14 Birk Newman 11 Nicolet 20
15 10  Fisher Carroll 9 SPASH 30
16 Parker Brooks 11 Brookfield East 19
17 11 Owen Sayles 12 Oconomowoc 26
18 12 Eli North 11 Marquette University 7
19 Landon Franke 12 Racine Horlick 18
20 13  Ethan Hackman 12 West Bend West 27
21 14  Zach Verhagen 12 Neenah 25
22 15 Theodore Pennycook 12 Hudson 9
23 16  John Jazdzewski 11 SPASH 49
24 Eli Akey 11 Wausau West 32
25 17 Cade Wanie 10 West Bend West 14
26 18 Brayden Michaels 12 Green Bay Preble 12
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4:58
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5:10
5:09
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Last1.1
5:24
5:39
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5:38
5:36
5:41
5:35
5:46
5:39
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5:47
5:42
5:43
5:47
5:45
5:52
5:52
6:10
6:03
5:51
5:58
6:03
5:51
5:59
6:10
6:02

Time

15:03.2
15:24.2
15:33.6
15:36.0
15:36.5
15:37.3
15:39.2
15:50.2
15:52.3
15:52.4
15:55.3
15:57.4
15:59.9
16:02.3
16:03.1
16:06.8
16:10.1
16:11.4
16:11.6
16:15.7
16:16.1
16:16.8
16:19.3
16:21.4
16:21.6
16:21.9

Pace
4:51
4:58
5:01
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5:02
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5:07
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:12
5:13
5:13
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5:15
5:15
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:17

2/5



11/1/25, 1:38 PM

27 19
28
29 20
30 21
31 22
32 23
33
34 24
35 25
36 26
37 27
38
39
40
41 28
42 29
43
44 30
45
46 31
47
48 32
49
50
51
52
53 33
54
55 34
56
57 35
58 36
59
60 37
61 38
62 39
63 40
64 41
65
66 42
67 43
68
69
70 44
71
72 45
73 46
74 47
75
76
77 48
78
79
80
81 49
82
83 50
84
85
86 51
87
88 52
89 53
90 54
91
92 55

Noah Zhang
Wyatt Duce
Logan Davison
Athan Speck
Troy Bartelt
Charlie Kwiatt
Leander Braun
Jacob Nuthals
Sean Deguire
Elias Ulmen
Luke Ray
Marshall Neve
Will Pongonis
Will Vanslyke
Bennett Story
Max Meissner
Gavin Salzmann
Jasper Darley
Evan Berra
Ruben Oler
Cade Mansfield
Alex Dziak
Sawyer Gehin
Bryar Stordahl
Koda Bruner
Payton Huinker
Carter Hackman
Jonny Golke
Sam Luedtke
Aiden Frey

Alex Posto
Andres Campos
Pavel Vorontsov
Owen Pelzel
Gabe Hernandez
Mikias Daniels
Charlie Cary
Daniel Zhang
Carson Gronemus
Tom Moldenhauer
Logan Topper
Carter Crowe
Louie Mandich
Hunter Wagner
Dean Pierangeli
Clay Elmore
Jacob Lafever
Nathan Schwoerer
Chase Meier
Vaughn Ybarra
Blake Rauber
Zachary Tang
Ethan Plier
Chris Berg

Ezra Markos
Parker Marshall
Oliver Steiner
Kasey Levinsohn
Dominic Moore
Vincent Hauser
Arden Gillen
Elliott Drake
James Derenne
Evan Olson
William Herrmann
Logan Higginson
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WIAA State Cross Country Championships

De Pere
Menomonee Falls
DeForest
Homestead
Oconomowoc
Marquette University
Whitefish Bay
Green Bay Preble
Homestead
Homestead
Menomonie
Marshfield

Eau Claire Memorial
D. C. Everest
SPASH
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West Allis Nathan Hale
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10:49
10:41
10:40
10:32
10:50
10:39
10:46
10:47
10:43
10:42
10:42
10:48
10:44
10:44
10:49
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10:51
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17:00.3
17:00.7
17:01.0
17:01.2
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Wyatt Parker 12
Brett Spice 12
Donald Voetberg 12

Name

Will Owens

Jacob Seifert

Sy Ebben

Dylan Richter
Graham Kelchen
Luke Strasser
Owen England
Mason Sorge
Connor Haen
Owen Koepke
Ben Turner

Lucas Castellanos
Noah Winder
Kingston Miller
Steven Kuemmel
Joe Walters

Griffin Roesken
Jacob Baumann
Anderson Greenberg
Cal Moldenhauer
Max Bennett
Louis Jean-Baptiste
Gideon Benner
Nate Anderson
Parker Fons
Chandler Pabon
Timon Cantley
Sean Miller
Youseph Badr
Cameron Ennocenti
Connor Stolhberg
Mason Robarge
Eli Vandeberg
Bryce Voskuil
Vishnu Chouhan
Elias Barlow

Tyler Picciolo
Jacob Mathys
Owen Hotchkiss
August Richter
Oliver Qualls
Mason Riemer
Alexander Juarez-Sedano
Jj Hughes

Jacob Zas

Nico Carter
Turner Behm
Jackson Holzheu
Austin Stamm
Brayden Willis
Troy Axford
Robert Zas

Cale Elcano
Maxwell Strangberg
Dax Peterson
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DeForest
De Pere
SPASH
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WIAA State Cross Country Championships
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
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11/1/2025

Boys Division 1

Teamname

Wauwatosa East
Brookfield Central
Hudson
Oconomowoc
Kettle Moraine
South Milwaukee
Brookfield Central
Milton
Oconomowoc
River Falls
Brookfield Central
Madison La Follette
Menomonie
Madison La Follette
Madison West
Marquette University
Madison La Follette
Oak Creek

Badger

Wisconsin Lutheran
Homestead

Green Bay Preble
Neenah

Hudson

Muskego

DeForest

Madison West
Wisconsin Lutheran
Muskego
Janesville Craig
Hudson

Hartford Union
Badger

Green Bay Preble
Brookfield Central
Hudson

Muskego

Green Bay Preble
Janesville Craig
Marquette University
De Pere
Cudahy-St. Francis
Green Bay Preble
Muskego
Janesville Craig
Wisconsin Lutheran
Kimberly

Neenah

Muskego

Neenah

Hartford Union
Janesville Craig
Racine Case
Brookfield Central
South Milwaukee

Rank

113
150
102
118
82
139
63
67
134
84
92
136
79
153
108
89
78
105
171
95
115
75
137
83
119
85
97
100
141
130
98
132
169
94
161
110
143
124
128
107
125
164
126
140
149
99
51
178
142
151
133
131
65
182
162

Mile
5:18
5:27
5:17
5:19
5:13
5:25
5:10
5:11
5:23
5:14
5:15
5:24
5:13
5:28
5:18
5:14
5:13
5:17
5:32
5:16
5:19
5:12
5:24
5:14
5:19
5:14
5:16
5:17
5:26
5:21
5:16
5:22
5:32
5:15
5:30
5:18
5:26
5:20
5:21
5:18
5:20
5:30
5:21
5:25
5:27
5:16
5:06
5:34
5:26
5:27
5:22
5:22
5:10
5:35
5:30

Rank

93
112
102

95
101
117

55

88
123

91

85
133
115
138
111
103
107
120
141
119
105
108
129
106
134
113
122
125
147
124
121
128
146
118
140
127
149
131
132
126
130
151
136
150
143
142

97
160
152
144
137
104

74
148
154

10:50
11:01
11:00

Mile

10:53
11:01
10:56
10:54
10:55
11:03
10:41
10:51
11:05
10:52
10:51
11:13
11:02
11:14
11:00
10:58
10:59
11:04
11:16
11:04
10:59
10:59
11:09
10:59
11:13
11:01
11:05
11:06
11:19
11:06
11:05
11:08
11:19
11:03
11:16
11:07
11:20
11:09
11:10
11:07
11:09
11:21
11:14
11:21
11:17
11:16
10:54
11:25
11:21
11:19
11:14
10:58
10:48
11:20
11:22

5:38
5:42
5:41

Split

5:35
5:34
5:40
5:35
5:42
5:38
5:32
5:41
5:43
5:39
5:37
5:50
5:49
5:46
5:43
5:44
5:47
5:47
5:45
5:49
5:40
5:48
5:45
5:46
5:54
5:48
5:50
5:50
5:54
5:45
5:49
5:46
5:48
5:49
5:46
5:50
5:55
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:52
5:54
5:56
5:50
6:01
5:48
5:52
5:56
5:52
5:52
5:37
5:39
5:45
5:53

6:16
6:05
6:08

Last1.1

6:16
6:08
6:13
6:17
6:17
6:10
6:32
6:23
6:10
6:23
6:25
6:05
6:16
6:05
6:20
6:23
6:23
6:18
6:06
6:19
6:24
6:26
6:16
6:28
6:14
6:28
6:24
6:24
6:11
6:26
6:28
6:25
6:14
6:31
6:19
6:29
6:16
6:28
6:29
6:33
6:31
6:19
6:27
6:21
6:26
6:27
6:49
6:18
6:23
6:27
6:33
6:49
7:00
6:29
6:30

17:04.8
17:05.4
17:06.6

Time

17:08.2
17:08.5
17:08.6
17:10.1
17:10.4
17:12.0
17:12.5
17:13.1
17:14.3
17:14.6
17:15.1
17:16.6
17:16.8
17:18.0
17:19.0
17:20.0
17:21.1
17:21.3
17:21.4
17:21.5
17:22.1
17:24 1
17:24.2
17:26.1
17:26.7
17:27.7
17:28.0
17:29.0
17:29.8
17:30.7
17:31.4
17:31.8
17:32.4
17:32.9
17:34.1
17:35.1
17:35.4
17:36.0
17:38.1
17:38.3
17:38.8
17:39.7
17:39.9
17:40.7
17:41.7
17:42.1
17:42.3
17:42.5
17:43.7
17:44.3
17:45.9
17:46.6
17:47.4
17:48.5
17:51.7

5:30
5:31
5:31

Pace

5:31
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:45
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140

Sam Haanen
Dylan Sherman
Ethan Schnell
Ben Williams

Eli Rasske
Orson Dutmer
Will Simon
Preston McCullough
Devlin Conway
Summit Todd
Will Sims

Matt Stark
Mason Sander
Daniel Zello

Ben Davis

Ben Cai

Ali Aimousa

Sam Fischer
Miles McMath
Colin Weber
Stone Smith
Ryan Williams
Ethan Ross

Ben Firchow
Brody Sommerville
Austin Foos
Cole Christenson
Kristopher Barnes
Kaito Mikkelson
Auggie Meudt
Kean Merklein
Ben Seguin

Rett Thompson
Matthew Hiegel
Isaac Rangel
Zachary Cribb
Parker Stanosz
Gavin Vorndran
Ben Weston
Andrew Wieners
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12
10
1
1"
10
10
12
9

9

1"
10
1
1
12
12
10
10
12
12
9

12
1"
10
10
10
12
12
10
12
12
10
12
1
10
10
10
1
9

12
10

WIAA State Cross Country Championships

Green Bay Preble
Wauwatosa East
West Bend West
Janesville Craig
Hartford Union
Wauwatosa East
Homestead
Wauwatosa East
Wauwatosa East
Madison West
Muskego

Muskego
Oconomowoc
Wauwatosa East
Hudson

Brookfield Central
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Madison La Follette
Brookfield Central
West Bend West
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Oak Creek
Madison La Follette
Oak Creek

West Bend West
Menomonie

West Bend West
Oregon

Madison La Follette
Hartford Union
Menomonie
Janesville Craig
Oak Creek

Neenah

Oak Creek
DeForest

Hartford Union
Arrowhead
Janesville Craig

129
158
154
168
135
152
147
174
175
163
166
167
148
157
116
172
165
185
173
183
145
146
181
184
177
156
186
159
160
179
170
187
155
176
180
189
190
188

10
144

5:21
5:29
5:28
5:31
5:23
5:28
5:27
5:33
5:33
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:27
5:29
5:19
5:33
5:30
5:37
5:33
5:35
5:26
5:26
5:34
5:37
5:34
5:28
5:37
5:29
5:29
5:34
5:32
5:41
5:28
5:34
5:34
5:48
5:48
5:42
4:52
5:26

135
155
161
158
145
159
156
168
167
165
171
173
162
163
157
166
164
181
170
176
169
172
178
184
179
174
182
175
153
180
186
187
177
185
183
188
189
190

8
139

11:13
11:23
11:26
11:24
11:19
11:25
11:23
11:30
11:30
11:29
11:32
11:33
11:26
11:26
11:24
11:30
11:26
11:40
11:31
11:36
11:30
11:33
11:38
11:41
11:38
11:34
11:40
11:34
11:22
11:39
11:47
11:51
11:36
11:44
11:40
12:03
12:18
12:19
10:02
11:15

5:52
5:54
5:58
5:53
5:56
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:59
6:01
6:02
5:59
5:58
6:05
5:58
5:57
6:03
5:58
6:01
6:05
6:07
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:03
6:06
5:53
6:06
6:15
6:10
6:08
6:11
6:06
6:15
6:30
6:37
5:11
5:49

6:40
6:31
6:28
6:30
6:36
6:30
6:32
6:28
6:31
6:33
6:30
6:29
6:37
6:37
6:44
6:39
6:44
6:31
6:42
6:37
6:45
6:46
6:41
6:39
6:43
6:47
6:43
6:51
7:04
6:52
6:49
6:47
7:04
6:57
7:08
6:58
7:16
7:25

17:52.0
17:52.4
17:52.7
17:53.0
17:53.6
17:54.3
17:54.3
17:57.4
17:59.7
18:00.6
18:01.1
18:01.2
18:02.1
18:02.4
18:06.4
18:08.0
18:09.3
18:10.0
18:11.2
18:11.8
18:13.8
18:17.7
18:17.9
18:18.8
18:19.7
18:20.5
18:22.1
18:24.0
18:25.1
18:30.8
18:34.6
18:36.6
18:39.4
18:39.6
18:46.9
18:59.8
19:32.5
19:42.7

5:46
5:46
5:46
5:46
5:46
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:03
6:07
6:18
6:21
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